Demand Notice Date and 
Amount Description of the Immovable Property  Reserve Price, EMD & Last Date of 

Submission of EMD

79
LAN: LXPAL00316-170025501
Branch: Palghar
Borrower: Kevin Wilson Kodiyan
Co-Borrower: Lissy Wilson Kodiyan

13-12-2017
For Rs.2646807/-  (Rupees 
Twenty Six Lac Forty Six 
Thousand Eight Hundred 

Seven Only)

Flat No.301, Adm. 65.05 Sq.Mtrs Built 
Up, Situate On The 3Rd Floor Of Building 
Known As "Riza Apartment" Situate On 
The Land Bearing No.21/1(Part) At Village 
Pasthal, Tal. & Dist. Palghar.

Reserve Price: Rs.352000/- (Three 
Lakh Fifty Two Thousand Only)
EMD: Rs. 35200/- (Thirty Five 
Thousand Two Hundred Only)

Last date of EMD Deposit:17-02-2026

80
LAN: LXBOI00316-170026347
Branch: Boisar
Borrower: Nilesh Devraj Kanojiya
Co-Borrower: Shantidevi Devraj Kanojiya

07-06-2024
For Rs.1861673/-  (Rupees 

Eighteen Lac Sixty One 
Thousand Six Hundred 

Seventy Three Only)

Flat No 303.3Rd Floor C Wing 
Prathamesh Apt Sai Nagar Village 
Dandipada Road Boisar East Tal And Dist 
Palghar 0 0 Near Boisar Station 401501 
Thane Maharashtra

Reserve Price: Rs.308000/- (Three 
Lakh Eight Thousand Only)

EMD: Rs. 30800/- (Thirty Thousand 
Eight Hundred Only)

Last date of EMD Deposit:17-02-2026

81
LAN: LXVIR00116-170030528
Branch: Virar
Borrower: Shanu Ramchandra Chavan
Co-Borrower: Shravani Shanu Chavan

15-12-2020
For Rs.730040/-  (Rupees 

Seven Lac Thirty Thousand 
Forty Only)

Flat No - 002, Ground Floor, Satyabhama 
Apartment, Kelve Road, Gut No - 76(Old 
S.No.728/1A, 1A A2), Opposite Marathi 
School, Kelva Road, Kelwa W, Palghar, 
Thane, Maharashtra - 401209

Reserve Price: Rs.350000/- (Three 
Lakh Fifty Thousand Only)

EMD: Rs. 35000/- (Thirty Five 
Thousand Only)

Last date of EMD Deposit:17-02-2026

82
LAN: LXBOI00316-170033539
Branch: Boisar
Borrower: Kamleshkumar Shyamnandan Singh
Co-Borrower: Shobha Kamlesh Singh

18-08-2018
For Rs.544167/-  (Rupees 

Five Lakh Fourtyfour 
Thousand One Hundred 

Sixtyseven Only)

Flat No 02, Grnd Floor, C-Wing, 
Prathmesh Apartment, Sai Nagar Vlg, 
Dandipada Road, Boisar - 401501 , 
Palghar , Maharashtra.

Reserve Price: Rs.350000/- (Three 
Lakh Fifty Thousand Only)

EMD: Rs. 35000/- (Thirty Five 
Thousand Only)

Last date of EMD Deposit:17-02-2026

83

LAN: LXVIR00116-170030762
Branch: Virar
Borrower: Sadaf Naaz Razi Anwar Ansari
Co-Borrower: Husna Razi Anwar Ansari
S Mohammad Mobin Choudhary

18-01-2018
For Rs.1128014/-  (Rupees 
Eleven Lac Twenty Eight 
Thousand Fourteen Only)

Flat No 003, Ground Floor, B 
Wing,Chandika Niwas, Chsl Chandra 
Pada, Naigaon,S No 124, H No 10 & 6, 
Nr Endo German Company, 401207 Vasai 
Thane Maharashtra India

Reserve Price: Rs.450000/- (Four Lakh 
Fifty Thousand Only)

EMD: Rs. 45000/- (Forty Five Thousand 
Only)

Last date of EMD Deposit:17-02-2026

84
LAN: LXVAS00316-170042396
Branch: Vasai
Borrower: Banshilal Fulchand Patel
Co-Borrower: Suryamani Banshilal Patel

29-07-2019
For Rs.1192564/-  (Rupees 

Seventeen Lakh Twenty Two 
Thousand Two Hundred